
UPCOMING EVENTS 
from 5 – 7 p.m.
Thursday, April 21
AHN Saint Vincent Hospital, Erie

Wednesday, May 4    (5 – 7:30 p.m.)
AHN West Penn Hospital — Maternity Focus

Wednesday, May 11
AHN Peters Township Health + Wellness Pavilion

Tuesday, June 14   (5:30 – 7:30 p.m.)
Highmark Auditorium — LGBT Focus

Wednesday, July 27
AHN Jeff erson Hospital

Wednesday, Aug. 17
AHN Bethel Park Health + Wellness Pavilion — Senior Focus

Thursday, Aug. 25
Sharon Regional Diagnostic & Imaging Center

Thursday, Sept. 9
AHN Allegheny Valley Hospital

Wednesday, Oct. 5
AHN Peters Township Health + Wellness Pavilion

Tuesday, Oct. 18
AHN West Penn Hospital

Thursday, Nov. 3
AHN Wexford Health + Wellness Pavilion — Diabetes Focus

Need a new doctor? Come fi nd the right match.
It’s important to have a doctor who knows you 

and your health history. Now’s your chance to 

meet one and develop a lasting relationship.

MEET. MINGLE. MAKE APPOINTMENTS. 

Enjoy appetizers as you talk with doctors who 

have offi  ces in your community. Find the right 

match based on what’s important to you. These 

doctors are accepting new patients and are in 

network with your Highmark health insurance.

•  Primary care doctors

•  OB-GYNs

•  Pediatricians

•  Medical specialists

REGISTER NOW!
Call 1-855-856-0319,
or visit meet-dr-right.com.
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* May vary at each event.

Free health screenings*


